
v Built for you, to your specifications

v Internal rechargeable NiCd options

v Standard cases held in stock

v Front or rear input terminals

v Wide range of possibilities

v Fused IEC power input

v Strong construction

v Attractive styling

Our Panel Meters will find applications in control rooms, manufacturing environments, and in the laboratory. If you require portability
or a compact , desk mounting arrangement, then our Instrument Cases will prove to be an ideal choice. We hold a choice of basic
formats in stock, for installations requiring one up to 12 meters. For systems requiring more meters, or the inclusion of other items, we
will produce a bench mounting assembly to your specifications.

All our cases are assembled to conform with CE requirements relating to Safety and EMC, so you can be confident that you are buying
a well engineered product.

If you use a particular type of connector as standard, we will build the case to incorporate that connector. If you require built-in facilities
such as rotary signal selector switches, alarm outputs, battery backup, Serial Data communications etc. , we hold stock of standard
items, allowing us to manufacture at highly competitive prices. Please contact us to discuss your requirements, and to allow us to
provide a competitive quotation for you.

Dimension guide, for various case formats :-

LOADCELL MONITORING,     HUMIDITY / TEMPERATURE,     TORQUE / RPM,    VOLTAGE / CURRENT
RESISTANCE CHECKING,      QUADRATURE POSITION,         TOTALISATION,    ELAPSED TIME etc.....

Model     Case Format        Width Height Depth

PCC4

PCC2

PCC1

PCC6

PCC12

12345

12345 12345

12345 12345

12345 12345

12345 12345 12345

12345 12345 12345

12345 12345 12345

12345 12345 12345

12345 12345 12345 12345

12345

12345

   Portable Carrying Cases for 1/8 DIN meters - PCC Range

28

200 mm 65 mm           185 mm

300 mm 65 mm 185 mm

300 mm 145 mm 220 mm

510 mm 145 mm 220 mm

685 mm 240 mm 280 mm


